Grade: 1st

Position

O~NOO OB WN -

Grade: 2nd
Position

Grade: 3rd
Position

DA WN -~

Grade: 4th
Position

1

2

JBE Starfish Strut
03.05.16

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Bib #
15
94
30
92
93
457
444
435

Bib #
250
254
253
450
255
99
256
455
185
97
249
196
96
463
443
251
252
242
442
100
453
248

Bib #
403
402
258
260
259
401

Bib #
422
421

Name

PASEY HENRY
CHAPMAN TANNER
AYOUB LAYAH
JOHNSON EVA
MACCARIO NICO
Ferguson Cleveland
Tierncy Erin
MCCRARY REED

Name

LITTLE ELIAS
STRICKLAND ZANE
TOUCHTON AVA
Lawernce Garrett
FORSTER TREY
MILLER AVALON
SHEN OLIVIA

Molla Kai

VAN WIE JUSTIN
KEISER KELSEA
FOX SOPHIE

MILLER SCARLETT
HANCOCK ISABELLA
AUSTIN AIDEN

Beyer Ryan
DEWAELE JOHN
FRANCESCONI ADAM
ROCKWELL ANABELLE
Phillips Kaylee
THACKER BRYCE
Livingston Kaelen
COLLOGAN ELLIOTT

Name

ALLOWAY MARCUS
CHAPMAN RILEY
LAMBREMONT ELIZABETH
FOISY VIVIAN

NAIL GAVIN

HANCOCK NICHOLAS

Name
FARRIN TYLER
HOWLAND BENNETT

Gun Elapsed
00:26:22.2
00:27:53.9
00:30:36.9
00:33:23.3
00:33:39.5
00:35:52.5
00:43:50.3
00:44:38.7

Gun Elapsed
00:24:58.1
00:29:01.4
00:29:06.6
00:30:07 .1
00:30:09.3
00:31:02.6
00:31:25.5
00:32:20.9
00:32:21.0
00:32:58.9
00:33:28.4
00:34:16.4
00:35:13.7
00:36:29.7
00:36:36.1
00:40:06.0
00:42:25.5
00:42:53.4
00:44:37.0
00:47:08.0
00:51:28.1
00:51:29.5

Gun Elapsed
00:21:43.5
00:35:59.9
00:36:07.7
00:39:10.5
00:42:13.1
00:44:24.7

Gun Elapsed
00:22:45.3
00:23:28.6

Gender

Gender
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Gender

Gender
F
M

Grade
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Grade
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Grade
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Grade
4th
4th



Grade: 5th
Position

Grade: Kind
Position

DO WN -

449
404
407
415
409
406
420
418
413
414
452
405
416
412
410
417
419
448
459
411

Bib #
425
427
428
424
426
458
446
460
451
441
423
456
454

Bib #
447
436
433
432
437
431

Scioscia Christina
AYOUB YOUSEF
MARELLO ANDREW
LEE MACY

SHEN FIORA
KEISER LUCY
KOHLHAAS JOESPH
WALLER WILL
JOHNSON MADDIE
D'ANGELO SAMUEL
Schlay Nick
COLLOGAN EVERETT
BROWN RYAN
TATTERSALL LUKE
BRINKLEY SAM
STELLY CAMILLE
WALLER SOPHIE
Forrester Zachery
Okor Isabel
STRICKLAND ETHAN

Name

SIRAGUSA CHRIS
WALLACE KATHERINE
LEE MADELINE
BERINGER RONA
LITTLE AVERY
Okor Benjamin
Soriano Denise
Blalock Avery
Isack Samira

Mina Madison
CHUA MAXINE
Molla Zach
Loeblien Taylor

Name

Abernathy Emma
SVENCER ELLIETTE
GREGG EMERSON
GHEN WILLEM
WALLER LAINEY
DEWAELE JOE

00:23:42.0
00:24:05.2
00:24:13.9
00:24:18.0
00:25:08.9
00:26:21.0
00:27:29.9
00:27:54.8
00:28:37.4
00:33:45.0
00:33:50.4
00:34:05.9
00:35:37.7
00:36:21.2
00:37:04.8
00:37:27.6
00:37:27.8
00:41:39.8
00:45:28.9
00:48:30.6

Gun Elapsed
00:23:51.0
00:24:33.1
00:24:59.1
00:25:23.8
00:27:13.6
00:31:50.6
00:34:54.5
00:38:12.0
00:40:06.3
00:40:08.5
00:42:47.3
00:43:55.3
00:45:23.4

Gun Elapsed
00:36:03.0
00:36:05.2
00:36:07.7
00:38:22.6
00:40:18.7
00:42:46.9
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Gender

Gender

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Grade
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Grade
Kind
Kind
Kind
Kind
Kind
Kind



