JBE Starfish Strut 03.05.16

	03.03.10							
Grade: 1st	info@ultimateracinginc.com							
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Bib # 15 94 30 92 93 457 444 435	Name PASEY HENRY CHAPMAN TANNER AYOUB LAYAH JOHNSON EVA MACCARIO NICO Ferguson Cleveland Tierncy Erin MCCRARY REED	Gun Elapsed 00:26:22.2 00:27:53.9 00:30:36.9 00:33:23.3 00:33:39.5 00:35:52.5 00:44:38.7	Gender M M F F M M F	Grade 1st			
Grade: 2nd Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Bib # 250 254 253 450 255 99 256 455 185 97 249 196 463 443 251 252 242 442 100 453 248	LITTLE ELIAS STRICKLAND ZANE TOUCHTON AVA Lawernce Garrett FORSTER TREY MILLER AVALON SHEN OLIVIA Molla Kai VAN WIE JUSTIN KEISER KELSEA FOX SOPHIE MILLER SCARLETT HANCOCK ISABELLA AUSTIN AIDEN Beyer Ryan DEWAELE JOHN FRANCESCONI ADAM ROCKWELL ANABELLE Phillips Kaylee THACKER BRYCE	Gun Elapsed 00:24:58.1 00:29:01.4 00:29:06.6 00:30:07.1 00:30:09.3 00:31:25.5 00:32:20.9 00:32:21.0 00:32:58.9 00:33:28.4 00:34:16.4 00:35:13.7 00:36:29.7 00:36:36.1 00:40:06.0 00:42:25.5 00:42:53.4 00:44:37.0 00:47:08.0 00:51:28.1 00:51:29.5	Gender M M F M F F M M F F M M M M M M	Grade 2nd			
Grade: 3rd Position 1 2 3 4 5	Bib # 403 402 258 260 259 401	LAMBREMONT ELIZABETH	Gun Elapsed 00:21:43.5 00:35:59.9 00:36:07.7 00:39:10.5 00:42:13.1 00:44:24.7	Gender M F F F M M	Grade 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd			
Grade: 4th Position 1 2	Bib # 422 421	Name FARRIN TYLER HOWLAND BENNETT	Gun Elapsed 00:22:45.3 00:23:28.6	Gender F M	Grade 4th 4th			

3	449	Scioscia Christina	00:23:42.0	F	4th
4	404	AYOUB YOUSEF	00:24:05.2	M	4th
5	407	MARELLO ANDREW	00:24:13.9	M	4th
6	415	LEE MACY	00:24:18.0	F	4th
7	409	SHEN FIORA	00:25:08.9	F	4th
8	406	KEISER LUCY	00:26:21.0	F	4th
9	420	KOHLHAAS JOESPH	00:27:29.9	M	4th
10	418	WALLER WILL	00:27:54.8	M	4th
11	413	JOHNSON MADDIE	00:28:37.4	F	4th
12	414	D'ANGELO SAMUEL	00:33:45.0	M	4th
13	452	Schlay Nick	00:33:50.4	M	4th
14	405	COLLOGAN EVERETT	00:34:05.9	M	4th
15	416	BROWN RYAN	00:35:37.7	M	4th
16	412	TATTERSALL LUKE	00:36:21.2	M	4th
17	410	BRINKLEY SAM	00:37:04.8	M	4th
18	417	STELLY CAMILLE	00:37:27.6	F	4th
19	419	WALLER SOPHIE	00:37:27.8	F	4th
20	448	Forrester Zachery	00:41:39.8	F	4th
21	459	Okor Isabel	00:45:28.9	F	4th
22	411	STRICKLAND ETHAN	00:48:30.6	M	4th
Grade: 5th Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	425 427 428 424 426 458 446 460 451 441 423 456	Name SIRAGUSA CHRIS WALLACE KATHERINE LEE MADELINE BERINGER RONA LITTLE AVERY Okor Benjamin Soriano Denise Blalock Avery Isack Samira Mina Madison CHUA MAXINE Molla Zach Loeblien Taylor	Gun Elapsed 00:23:51.0 00:24:33.1 00:24:59.1 00:25:23.8 00:27:13.6 00:31:50.6 00:34:54.5 00:38:12.0 00:40:06.3 00:40:08.5 00:42:47.3 00:43:55.3 00:45:23.4	Gender M F F F M F F F M	Grade 5th
Grade: Kind Position 1 2 3 4 5	Bib # 447 436 433 432 437 431	Name Abernathy Emma SVENCER ELLIETTE GREGG EMERSON GHEN WILLEM WALLER LAINEY DEWAELE JOE	Gun Elapsed 00:36:03.0 00:36:05.2 00:36:07.7 00:38:22.6 00:40:18.7 00:42:46.9	Gender F F M M F	Grade Kind Kind Kind Kind Kind Kind